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EPK Seriebanskjutning 2019

Omgang 19 2019-08-14

Serie

Donald Papa
Owe Hultman
Torgny Larsson
Tommy Larsson
Zoran Prvulovic
Denice Larsson
Lars Blomberg
Elvis Dervisevic
Velimir Jovovic

2019-08-14 /Torgny Larsson

44
43
42
45
37
40
40
35
37

Prec

46
43
41
40
40
37
37
36
38

49
45
43
44
40
43
40
41
36

47
44
47
39
45
44
40
43
36

48
46
40
41
44
39
37
40
38

6

43
45
46
44
40
40
39
37
43

Summa

277
266
259
253
246
243
233
232
228




